
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 4A 

Week 1 Sunday, January 12, 2025 – Thursday, January 16, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
We look forward to welcoming our students on Sunday, the 12th of January 2025. 
  
In addition, we would like to emphasize the following: 

• Regular punctual attendance 
• Adhere to the school’s dress code (uniform) 
• Packing healthy lunches for our students or alternatively subscribe to our convenient school 

lunch service. 
• After School Clubs: Sign up here 
• Wraparound Care from 1:30-2:30PM: Click here to register. 
• A reminder to please install the Blueride dismissal application. 

  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
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10:15 

10:40-
11:25 
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12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday Arabic S.H. Support English Math Art Islamic 

Monday ICT Islamic Math Arabic English French Support 

Tuesday Islamic Science Math Support PE English Music 

Wednesday English Support Math Swimming Social Arabic Islamic 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 

11:40 
– 

12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Science 
Lab 

Math Library 
Activity 
Period 

English S.H. Islamic I.C. 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

miserable, thrilling, 

recover, instinctively, 

savoring 

 

Wavelength, 

Longitudinal, 

Transverse, crest, wave, 

amplitude, trough 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://forms.office.com/r/iuTN9H8Y4Y
https://forms.office.com/r/iuTN9H8Y4Y
https://forms.office.com/r/FLLSZv5xWz
https://forms.office.com/r/McpELcxeDn
https://t.ly/pMKki


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic   مراجعة عامة  - ترحيبي    

2 S.H.  ترحيبي + مراجعة عامة لما سبق   

3 Support مراجعة عامة  -بي ي ترح   

4 English Revision :Subject- Verb Agreement PPT 

Complete the activities 

assigned on 

readtheory.org 

5 Math 
Revision: Lesson 8-3: Generate equivalent fractions: 

Multiplication (Textbook volume 2) 
303 Page 303(3 to 7) 

6 Art Creative Work with Colored Paper   

7 Islamic 13-11ن غيب سورة البروج من آ+ قر ترحيب     

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 ICT 

Chapter 4: 4.1 How to Open Microsoft Excel + 4.2 The 

Excel Start Screen. + 4.3 Microsoft Excel's User 

Interface. 

  

2 Islamic  : توحيد الأسماء والصفات توحيد  110  

3 Math 
Revision: Lesson 8-3: Generate equivalent fractions: 

Multiplication (Textbook volume 2) 
304  

4 Arabic  الوظيفة النحوية : المفعول به 
87-89 

 
 

5 English Revision: Prepositions PPT  

6 French Production ecrite 28-29  

7 Support 
Lesson 8-4: Generate equivalent fractions: division. 

(Textbook volume 2) 
PPT  

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic 135ص -  1س 132   حديث : نظافة النبي  

2 Science Lesson 1: Properties of Waves 106-108  

3 Math 
Lesson 8-4: Generate equivalent fractions: division. 

(Textbook volume 2) 
305,306  

4 Support 
Pre-reading: “Weslandia and The Circuit”- MyView 

Literacy 4.2 
120-122  

5 P.E. VolleyBall Skills   

6 English 
Vocabulary of “Weslandia and The Circuit”- MyView 

Literacy 4.2 

122 and 

136 

Complete p.37 in Practice 

Workbook 4.2 

7 Music How to read a music sheet   

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Spelling: V/CV and VC/V Words- MyView Literacy 4.2 159  

2 Support Lesson 1: Properties of Waves 109-110 
Question “Identify” page 

111 

3 Math 
Lesson 8-4: Generate equivalent fractions: division. 

(Textbook volume 2) 
307  

4 Swimming exercises with the board, leg work in the water   

5 Social Unit 3 – Lesson 3: Traditions 72-75  

6 Arabic : المفعول به  الوظيفة النحوية  90- 94  

7 Islamic 166ص -  1س 163  فقه : منزلة الصلاة  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Lab Lesson 1: Properties of Waves 111  

2 Math 
Lesson 8-4: Generate equivalent fractions: division. 

(Textbook volume 2) 
308 Page 308(30,31) 

3 Library In-class Spelling Bee   

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English Writing: Realistic Fiction 

Practice 

Workbook 

4.2 

35 

Complete p.33 in Practice 

Workbook 4.2 

6 S.H.  الأرض  /السابع عشر  الدرس  114  

7 Islamic  5-1سورة المعارج   
تلاوة الايات جيدًا في المنزل  

 وتقييمها الخميس المقبل بإذن الل 

8 I.C. Lesson 1: Properties of Waves 112  

 

 


