





	Grade 4A					
Week 1	y 16, 2025					
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internation	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/				
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-ca	<u>llendar</u>				
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian We look forward to welcoming our students on Sunday, the 12 th of J In addition, we would like to emphasize the following: • Regular punctual attendance • Adhere to the school's dress code (uniform) • Packing healthy lunches for our students or alternatively sublunch service. • After School Clubs: Sign up here • Wraparound Care from 1:30-2:30PM: Click here to register. • A reminder to please install the Blueride dismissal application. Regards Als Administration	scribe to our convenient school				

Class Timetable

Period	1 st		2 nd	3 rd				4 th		5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00 8:45		45- :30	9:30 10:1)- .5	reak 40):40- 1:25		1:25- .2:10	12:10- 12:55	Break :20	Break	13:30- 14:15
Sunday	Arabi	c S	.Н.	Supp	ort I	20 O	En	glish	N	√lath	Art	~	r Bre	Islamic
Monday	ICT	Isl	amic	Mat	h	Morning 10:15-1	Ar	abic	Eı	nglish	French	Afternoon 12:55-13	Prayer	Support
Tuesday	Islam	ic Sci	ence	Mat	h	ΣĀ	Su	pport		PE	English	Afte 1	<u> </u>	Music
Wednesda	y Englis	sh Su	port	Mat	h		Swir	mming	S	ocial	Arabic			Islamic
Period	1 st	2 nd		3 rd		4	4 th	5 th		6 th	7 th			8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20		9:20 – 10:00	ng Break ⊢ 10:20		:20 – 1:00	11:00 - 11:40		11:40 - 12:20	12:20 – 13:00	on Break – 13:25	r Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Science Lab	Math	Li	brary	Morning 10:00-1		tivity riod	Englis	h	S.H.	Islamic	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–	I.C.

Vocabulary

<u> </u>			
English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
miserable, thrilling, recover, instinctively, savoring		Wavelength, Longitudinal, Transverse, crest, wave, amplitude, trough	







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Arabic	ترحيبي - مراجعة عامة						
2	S.H.	ترحيبي + مراجعة عامة لما سبق						
3	Support	ترحيبي - مراجعة عامة						
4	English	Verb Agreement -Subject :Revision	PPT	Complete the activities assigned on readtheory.org				
5	Math	Revision: Lesson 8-3: Generate equivalent fractions: Multiplication (Textbook volume 2)	303	Page 303(3 to 7)				
6	Art	Creative Work with Colored Paper						
7	Islamic	ترحيب + قرآن غيب سورة البروج من ١١-١٣						

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	ICT	Chapter 4: 4.1 How to Open Microsoft Excel + 4.2 The Excel Start Screen. + 4.3 Microsoft Excel's User Interface.						
2	Islamic	توحيد: توحيد الأسماء والصفات	110					
3	Math	Revision: Lesson 8-3: Generate equivalent fractions: Multiplication (Textbook volume 2)	304					
4	Arabic	الوظيفة النحوية : المفعول به	87-89					
5	English	Revision: Prepositions	PPT					
6	French	Production ecrite	28-29					
7	Support	Lesson 8-4: Generate equivalent fractions: division. (Textbook volume 2)	PPT					







	Tuesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Islamic	حديث : نظافة النبي	132	س۱ - ص۱۳۵					
2	Science	Lesson 1: Properties of Waves	106-108						
3	Math	Lesson 8-4: Generate equivalent fractions: division. (Textbook volume 2)	305,306						
4	Support	Pre-reading: "Weslandia and The Circuit"- MyView Literacy 4.2	120-122						
5	P.E.	VolleyBall Skills							
6	English	Vocabulary of "Weslandia and The Circuit"- MyView Literacy 4.2	122 and 136	Complete p.37 in Practice Workbook 4.2					
7	Music	How to read a music sheet							

	Wednesday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	English	Spelling: V/CV and VC/V Words- MyView Literacy 4.2	159						
2	Support	Lesson 1: Properties of Waves	109-110	Question "Identify" page 111					
3	Math	Lesson 8-4: Generate equivalent fractions: division. (Textbook volume 2)	307						
4	Swimming	exercises with the board, leg work in the water							
5	Social	Unit 3 – Lesson 3: Traditions	72-75						
6	Arabic	الوظيفة النحوية : المفعول به	90- 94						
7	Islamic	فقه : منزلة الصلاة	163	س۱ <i>- ص</i> ۱۳۲					







	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Science Lab	Lesson 1: Properties of Waves	111					
2	Math	Lesson 8-4: Generate equivalent fractions: division. (Textbook volume 2)	308	Page 308(30,31)				
3	Library	In-class Spelling Bee						
4		Thursday Activity						
5	English	Writing: Realistic Fiction	Practice Workbook 4.2 35	Complete p.33 in Practice Workbook 4.2				
6	S.H.	الدرس السابع عشر/ الأرض	114					
7	Islamic	سورة المعارج ١-٥		تلاوة الايات جيدًا في المنزل وتقييمها الخميس المقبل بإذن الله				
8	I.C.	Lesson 1: Properties of Waves	112					